980nm Pump Laser Module
BFLD-976F-4HPM-N0
Email:sales@boxoptronics.com| Tel: +86-0755 21009302
Ref: S002.2016.08.05 1
980nm 400mW Pump Laser Module
1. Description:
The 980nm pump module utilizes a planar construction with chip on subcarrier. The high power chip is

4-2.50THRU
7. Package drawing&PIN-OUT Definition(Unit:mm):
8. Ordering Information:
BFLD -XXXF -XX XX -XX X
Laser Wavelength Output power Fiber type Connector type Loose tube
Pump
Laser
974: 974nm
976: 976nm
1H: 100mW
2H: 200mW
...
6H: 600mW
SM : Single mode
PM : Polarization
maintaining
FA : FC/APC
SA : SC/APC
N0: Null
Null: Bare fiber
1: Loose tube
e.g.:BFLD-976F-4HSM-N0 (Order information: 976nm Pump laser with FBG and 400mW output power
and SM bare fiber without connector).
For other customized requirements, please contact: sales@boxoptronics.com.
PIN Description PIN Description
1 TEC(+) 14 TEC(-)
2 Thermistor 13 Case Ground
3 PD Anode 12 NC
4 PD Cathode 11 SLD Cathode
5 Thermistor 10 SLD Anode
6 NC 9 NC
7 NC 8 NC